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Appropriations for Public Works Services.
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ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS —continued,

|
VOTE No. 60-—continued.
Roaps, Bre.—continued.
Whangarei Road District—continued.

Whananaki Bridge
Whananaki Road)
Whangarei to Heads Road-—
Onerahi deviation (£1 for £1)
Whangarei Heads Road~—
Maing to McLeod's Boundary (on
account of £3,750, £1 for £1)
Whareora to Horahora ...
Whatitiri to Waiotama ...
Whatoro to Opouteke Road (Opouteke
Section)
Wilson’s Road (Kaimaro)
Herns' to Whitehills ...
Kaeo Concrete Bridge to
Bridge (£150, £1 for £1)

(Opuawhanga—

Kahoe

Kaeo River Bridge (Kaeo Village Road),

(on account)

Kahoe Bridge (on account) .

Kahoe Bridge to Stoney Creek (£1 50,
£2 for £1)

Mangapa

Mangapa Bridge

Matawherohia

Oika Road (£1,000, £1 for £1)

Opokorau (£200, £1 for £1)

Penney’s Bridge (Kaeo Main Road)
(£1 for £1)

Sherman's Road (£50, £1 for £1) ...

Totara Coast Road (£50, £1 for £1) ...

Totara Foreshore Road (£150, £1 for
£1

Wa,la?re to Waipapa .

Whitehead's Bridge (£1 for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and legalization of
roads, drains, gravel-pits, protective
works,tramways, horse-pa,ddocks &e.

Supervision

Miscellaneous worke and services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Waipu to Oakleigh Road (substitution
of road for railway)—
Amouni required to cover expendi-
ture out of “ Railway” vote to
81st March, 1924
Amount required for current year

Total—Whangarei

Auckland Road District—

Anthony’s Access Road .
Coroglen to Whenuakxte
Coromandel to Colville—

Coast Road (on account)
Coromandel-Mercury Bay—

East of Saddle
Hahei Road
Kaimarama to Coroglen (£2 for £1) ...
Kapowai Stream Road ...

Whangarei

L2
Whangaroa

iR}

13

28,015
20,000

Coromandel

LR

X

1

I

1924-25.

100

2,000
750
534

100
500 |

100
500 |
650

500

200
1,150

60
400
400

1,500
300
75

100
150
300

100
80
400

2,500
300

178,867

48,015

226,882

100
200

6,000

450
100
200
285
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